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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matthew McDonough      M2529         1/39        4:29        1:08       46:10        0:59       19:00     1:11:44
2     Kenall Jackson         M1824         1/20        4:37        1:33       49:31        1:10       18:48     1:15:37
3     Richard Rodgers        M5559         1/12        4:19        1:19       47:17        0:51       22:17     1:16:01
4     Megan Levin            F3539         1/26        4:26        1:32       50:07        1:07       19:27     1:16:37
5     Paul Schafer           M3034         1/60        5:03        1:17       49:28        0:53       20:10     1:16:49
6     Justin Swanson         M3034         2/60        4:53        1:59       52:07        0:49       18:43     1:18:29
7     John Schmidt           M4044         1/45        3:55        2:36       50:06        0:54       21:08     1:18:37
8     Nicholas Gill          M2529         2/39        5:18        1:36       51:50        1:02       19:02     1:18:46
9     Bill Follin            M4044         2/45        4:52        2:16       50:36        1:05       20:25     1:19:12
10    Drew Smith             M1824         2/20        5:05        2:21       52:10        1:04       18:59     1:19:38
11    Mark Kaeppler          M1824         3/20        5:58        2:48       51:03        1:41       18:51     1:20:19
12    Daniel Burbach         M4549         1/39        4:58        1:57       50:19        1:54       21:26     1:20:33
13    Jeff Lundal            M4044         3/45        4:24        1:35       51:42        1:17       23:00     1:21:55
14    Stacey Conrad          F2529         1/41        4:39        1:42       53:10        0:56       21:57     1:22:22
15    Mark Mannebach         M5054         1/21        5:13        1:48       51:03        1:21       22:58     1:22:22
16    Kurt Johns             M2529         3/39        4:29        1:54       56:33        0:57       18:34     1:22:26
17    Cliff Kalish           M3034         3/60        5:22        2:13       53:50        1:09       20:27     1:23:00
18    Ronald C Michaelson    M3539         1/48        5:32        2:44       53:30        1:21       20:32     1:23:37
19    Caitlin Wallach        F1824         1/10        4:45        1:55       55:11        1:49       20:22     1:23:59
20    Andrew Wilhorn         M3539         2/48        5:14        2:23       52:35        1:36       22:24     1:24:11
21    Matthew Cowperthwait   M1824         4/20        5:43        1:36       53:42        0:57       22:21     1:24:17
22    Greg Barrett           M4044         4/45        4:46        2:25       55:06        1:23       20:42     1:24:20
23    Edward Schoonveld      M3539         3/48        5:01        1:38       52:55        1:13       24:52     1:25:37
24    Terry Silkaitis        M2529         4/39        4:09        4:03       49:52        3:10       24:30     1:25:42
25    Joey Boberschmidt      M2529         5/39        5:53        2:26       56:07        1:20       19:58     1:25:43
26    Lloyd Johnson          M1824         5/20        5:15        1:49       54:53        1:10       23:00     1:26:05
27    Derek Robison          M3034         4/60        6:26        2:00       53:53        1:25       22:25     1:26:07
28    Tony Hernandez         M3034         5/60        6:02        1:45       55:00                             1:26:07
29    Dan Hosmanek           M5054         2/21        5:30        2:20       56:09        1:16       20:59     1:26:12
30    Stefano Mereu          M4044         5/45        6:16        2:21       55:38        1:39       20:24     1:26:16
31    Daniel Sipin           M3034         6/60        5:31        3:02       52:25        1:44       23:41     1:26:22
32    Michael Vioski         M2529         6/39        6:28        3:02       54:22        1:46       20:49     1:26:25
33    Matthew Jeromin        M2529         7/39        6:01        3:19       57:43        0:58       18:30     1:26:29
34    Brian Vogelsinger      M2529         8/39        4:50        3:03       54:32        1:51       22:17     1:26:31
35    Carolyn Bielski        F3539         2/26        4:54        1:29       56:09        1:27       22:42     1:26:39
36    George Garrod          M6064          1/7        6:00        2:23       53:02        1:09       24:13     1:26:44
37    Jason Buzzell          M3034         7/60        8:03        2:24       55:33        1:11       19:39     1:26:48
38    Tim Heisler            M2529         9/39        5:26        2:47       54:56        1:36       22:05     1:26:48
39     Unknown                              0/0        5:52        3:33       54:00        1:39       21:51     1:26:53
40    Jon Chermak            M3034         8/60        7:25        3:04       53:02        1:51       21:34     1:26:54
41    Catherine Demet        F4044         1/35        4:54        1:32       55:52        1:09       23:49     1:27:15
42    Mike Snyder            M3539         4/48        6:48        2:58       54:43        1:40       21:08     1:27:16
43    Matthew Hemke          M2529        10/39        6:42        2:07       53:25        1:56       23:12     1:27:20
44    Christopher Moore      M3034         9/60        6:20        2:49       55:05        1:54       21:23     1:27:28
45    Larry Chapman          M3539         5/48        6:48        2:46       53:14        2:17       22:27     1:27:29
46    Ellen Nathan           F3539         3/26        6:10        1:41       55:06        1:09       23:25     1:27:30
47    James Gunsalus         M3034        10/60        5:50        1:36       56:36        1:15       22:21     1:27:35
48    Russel Franceschina    M3539         6/48        5:20        4:15       54:11        1:44       22:24     1:27:52
49    Scott Foster           M3034        11/60        5:22        2:13       54:01        1:10       25:10     1:27:54
50    Glenn Schackmuth       M4549         2/39        5:42        2:09       57:33        1:10       21:23     1:27:54
51    Michael Palm           M5559         2/12        6:04        2:29       51:46        1:41       26:02     1:28:00
52    Dave Cook              M4549         3/39        6:38        4:06       54:08        2:33       20:50     1:28:12
53    Scott Casterton        M3539         7/48        4:29        2:09       56:37        2:03       22:59     1:28:14
54    Matt Rademacher        M2529        11/39        5:58        2:58       54:08        1:16       23:59     1:28:16
55    Steve Klitzing         M4549         4/39        6:21        2:21       55:56        1:43       22:03     1:28:22
56    Joseph Cloute          M2529        12/39        4:46        2:24       58:17        1:04       22:05     1:28:34
57    Peter Quinn            M4044         6/45        7:17        2:42       53:03        2:03       23:38     1:28:41
58    Marc Jackson           M3539         8/48        5:36        3:33       53:50        1:49       23:57     1:28:43
59    David Schuster         M4044         7/45        4:31        3:18       54:27        2:03       24:26     1:28:44
60    Khara Schelach         F2529         2/41        5:05        1:50       56:45        1:28       23:56     1:29:03
61    Raymond Jebsen         M3034        12/60        6:33        2:15       54:20        1:38       24:21     1:29:06
62    Nicholas Hartog        M1824         6/20        5:54        2:54       56:19        1:30       22:44     1:29:19
63    Matt Auxier            M3034        13/60        5:44        1:15       57:44        0:58       23:49     1:29:29
64    Scott Lutzow           M2529        13/39        4:21        1:48       59:59        1:38       21:53     1:29:37
65    Kevin Klisz            M3034        14/60        6:50        3:10       55:43        2:01       21:59     1:29:40
66    Brian Fredricks        M5559         3/12        6:02        2:52       53:32        2:47       24:50     1:30:02
67    Jeffrey Olin           M4549         5/39        6:05        2:44       54:23        1:51       25:05     1:30:05
68    Patrick Kennedy        M3034        15/60        6:07        4:07       56:26        2:03       21:27     1:30:08
69    Steven Snower          M3539         9/48        5:43        2:35       57:30        1:52       22:36     1:30:15
70    Ashley Schmieg         F3539         4/26        5:56        2:24       55:30        2:55       23:33     1:30:16
71    Jeremy Wheaton         M3539        10/48        6:04        3:12       55:17        1:35       24:13     1:30:18
72    Frank Lettera          M4044         8/45        6:42        2:12       57:56        1:34       21:57     1:30:18
73    Michael Adducci        M2529        14/39        6:14        3:09       56:54        1:58       22:06     1:30:19
74    David Rigby            M1824         7/20        7:18        2:57       57:46        1:31       20:51     1:30:21
75    Ryan Powers            M3034        16/60        4:55        2:14       58:51        1:23       23:01     1:30:22
76    Alissa Sirianni        F3034         1/28        5:14        1:54       57:41        1:34       24:04     1:30:25
77    Kevin McInerney        M2529        15/39        6:24        2:18       58:50        1:29       21:31     1:30:29
78    Jeremy Lech            M3539        11/48        6:53        4:21       54:54        2:59       21:26     1:30:31
79    Craig Widenski         M1824         8/20        5:44        3:32       55:29        2:32       23:27     1:30:42
80    Matthew Crespin        M3034        17/60        7:38        2:50       54:36        1:25       24:19     1:30:47
81    Bruce McGillivray      M5054         3/21        6:12        2:45       53:58        1:42       26:20     1:30:56
82    Nicole Ford            F2529         3/41        5:13        2:11       59:43        1:23       22:33     1:31:00
83    David Kahn             M3034        18/60        7:21        2:14       55:40        1:13       24:35     1:31:02
84    Michael Oros           M4549         6/39        6:33        2:33       54:51        2:09       25:05     1:31:11
85    Christina George       F3539         5/26        6:47        2:33       59:23        1:22       21:07     1:31:11
86    Harry Nelson           M0117          1/3        7:32        2:16       57:48        0:56       22:41     1:31:12
87    Tim Hendrickson        M3034        19/60        6:05        1:55       56:06        1:31       25:45     1:31:20
88    Cathi Koehler          F5054         1/12        5:30        2:05       56:27        1:35       25:52     1:31:27
89    Earl Boysen            M2529        16/39        6:40        2:52       58:33        1:12       22:18     1:31:32
90    Andrew Recob           M1824         9/20        6:15        2:30       54:39        1:54       26:19     1:31:35
91    Robert Townsend        M5054         4/21        7:36        1:54       54:53        1:26       25:49     1:31:36
92    Lance Ertel            M3034        20/60        5:10        2:31       56:32        2:01       25:24     1:31:36
93    Mary Wiacek            F4549         1/18        5:55        1:55       55:47        1:17       26:54     1:31:46
94    John-John McEvilly     M3034        21/60        6:14        2:48       55:56        1:00       25:51     1:31:47
95    John Bailitz           M3539        12/48        5:07        2:49       58:11        2:20       23:31     1:31:55
96    Ryan McHugh            M2529        17/39        6:27        2:59       57:14        1:51       23:36     1:32:06
97    Joe Cirrincione        M4044         9/45        6:12        2:45       55:29        1:38       26:06     1:32:08
98    Matt Powers            M3539        13/48        4:53        2:53       57:22        1:19       25:46     1:32:11
99    Rory Coldwell          M4044        10/45        6:43        3:19       55:10        2:10       25:12     1:32:33
100   Ken Jacobsohn          M3034        22/60        5:20        3:13       56:08        1:37       26:20     1:32:36

Generated March 18, 2026 at 6:01 AM 1/5



Lake Geneva Extreme Triathlons 2009 - Sprint Distance - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Daniel Voetberg        M3034        23/60        7:04        3:11       54:40        1:28       26:29     1:32:51
102   Jerry Barton           M2529        18/39        7:00        2:44       56:43        1:19       25:09     1:32:53
103   Dave Arndt             M3034        24/60        5:19        3:45       57:04        2:06       24:54     1:33:05
104   Dave Norton            M3539        14/48        7:43        1:31       55:41        1:10       27:06     1:33:08
105   Ken Arndt              M3539        15/48        6:27        4:57       57:39        1:45       22:31     1:33:16
106   Suzanne Holmes         F4549         2/18        7:12        2:40       57:02        1:26       25:13     1:33:31
107   Erik Richter           M4044        11/45        5:55        3:41       56:04        2:01       25:57     1:33:36
108   John Evans             M3539        16/48        6:42        3:50     1:00:31        2:44       19:54     1:33:39
109   Eric Schmieg           M3539        17/48        7:02        3:12       57:05        2:26       24:00     1:33:42
110   Becky Lauerman         F4044         2/35        7:17        2:24       59:13        2:20       22:45     1:33:56
111   Dana Koehn             F2529         4/41        7:06        3:15     1:00:04        1:10       22:27     1:34:01
112   Angela Llerena         F3539         6/26        5:37        2:38       57:00        2:08       26:41     1:34:02
113   Chad Beres             M3034        25/60        5:33        2:30       58:41        1:22       25:59     1:34:02
114   Scott Riggs            M4044        12/45        5:46        3:18       59:15        1:25       24:23     1:34:04
115   Josie Kramer           F2529         5/41        5:44        3:29       57:39        2:01       25:16     1:34:06
116   Jodi Staral            F4044         3/35        6:30        2:16       58:45        1:45       24:59     1:34:12
117   Brian Moore            M3539        18/48        6:08        2:20     1:00:05        1:11       24:42     1:34:24
118   Richard Trenkmann      M6569          1/5        6:27        2:55       58:05        1:23       25:38     1:34:26
119   Denielle Beilfuss      F3034         2/28        6:55        3:09       59:15        2:17       22:53     1:34:26
120   Daniel Baltes          M3539        19/48        5:59        3:08       57:46        3:10       24:32     1:34:33
121   Michael Valenti        M5054         5/21        7:49        2:50       56:12        2:35       25:15     1:34:39
122   Sarah Vogelsinger      F3034         3/28        5:13        3:04       59:21        2:13       24:51     1:34:41
123   Sam Sauseda            M3539        20/48        6:16        3:20       57:22        1:45       26:00     1:34:42
124   Asher Sassounes        M1824        10/20        5:52        3:32       57:10        1:56       26:27     1:34:55
125   Thomas Schwei          M5054         6/21        5:09        2:46       59:38        1:50       25:41     1:35:02
126   Tom Foote              M3539        21/48        6:11        5:09       56:56        1:59       24:52     1:35:05
127   Jim Feierstein         M3539        22/48        6:48        2:43       56:59        2:47       25:52     1:35:07
128   John Fulcher           M4549         7/39        6:02        2:23     1:01:37        0:58       24:09     1:35:07
129   Domini Berzanskis      F2529         6/41        5:54        2:44     1:00:52        0:52       24:52     1:35:12
130   Brian Gier             M3539        23/48        5:35        4:42       57:26        2:59       24:31     1:35:13
131   Ram Conrad             M5054         7/21        6:37        2:10       56:23        2:22       27:43     1:35:13
132   David Berg             M4044        13/45        5:50        3:48       56:35        1:59       27:07     1:35:16
133   Susan Stewart          F4549         3/18        6:28        3:22       58:08        1:54       25:30     1:35:19
134   Jack Semens            M5559         4/12        6:46        3:37       57:40        2:34       24:45     1:35:20
135   Matt Simonton          M4044        14/45        6:53        3:47       57:05        2:41       24:57     1:35:21
136   Peter Timbie           M5054         8/21        6:40        3:38       59:32        2:22       23:12     1:35:22
137   Michael Rampey         M2529        19/39        6:34        3:45     1:00:21        2:30       22:16     1:35:22
138   Jacob Johnson          M3034        26/60        6:50        5:07     1:00:05        0:58       22:40     1:35:38
139   Jason Edgerton         M2529        20/39        7:03        4:53                               22:44     1:35:38
140   Margaret Faydash       F2529         7/41        5:27        2:52     1:01:21        1:24       24:42     1:35:44
141   Ken Shonfeld           M4044        15/45        5:30        2:47     1:00:27        2:47       24:22     1:35:50
142   Tim Wienckowski        M2529        21/39        5:47        2:54       58:56        1:58       26:29     1:36:03
143   Jan Boberschmidt       F5054         2/12        5:32        2:14     1:00:19        1:47       26:15     1:36:05
144   Andrew Debbink         M2529        22/39        6:16        3:42     1:01:32        1:34       23:04     1:36:07
145   Michael Castelaz       M2529        23/39        5:07        4:18     1:00:51        2:47       23:27     1:36:27
146   Kyle Kircher           M4549         8/39        6:17        3:48       59:10        2:11       25:05     1:36:29
147   Mark Hopwood           M5559         5/12        7:40        4:17       56:44        2:19       25:38     1:36:35
148   Steve Tayler           M4549         9/39        5:26        4:16     1:00:47        2:29       23:42     1:36:39
149   Martin Kondziolka      M3034        27/60        7:12        4:41       56:40        2:21       25:47     1:36:39
150   Stephanie Krantz       F4044         4/35        6:47        3:01       58:45        2:19       25:56     1:36:45
151   Amy Noie               F3539         7/26        6:47        1:59       58:04        1:25       28:34     1:36:46
152   Randy Bertoni          M5559         6/12        6:10        3:50       56:17        3:04       27:39     1:36:57
153   Noreen Veeser          F3034         4/28        5:41        3:19     1:00:57        1:24       25:41     1:37:00
154   Kurt Reckamp           M3034        28/60        5:44        3:06     1:00:55        2:14       25:06     1:37:03
155   Quincy Fleming         F4044         5/35        6:47        4:12     1:00:06        1:36       24:31     1:37:11
156   Curtis Axness          M4044        16/45        7:33        2:47       55:48        1:27       29:51     1:37:24
157   Angela Welch           F2529         8/41        7:01        3:22     1:01:22        1:56       23:45     1:37:24
158   Amy Finley             F2529         9/41        6:50        3:02     1:02:33        1:14       23:55     1:37:33
159   Laura Ladewski         F4044         6/35        7:34        5:03     1:01:05        1:55       22:01     1:37:36
160   Chris Chrzanowski      M3539        24/48        6:54        3:22       59:55        1:11       26:20     1:37:40
161   Melissa Washburn       F3539         8/26        6:31        1:56     1:01:34        0:54       26:54     1:37:46
162   Susan Uhwat            F4044         7/35        6:45        2:45     1:00:31        2:56       24:53     1:37:48
163   Kristin Johnson        F2529        10/41        5:28        2:50     1:01:50        1:47       26:03     1:37:55
164   Julie Knippen          F4549         4/18        7:13        2:38     1:01:14        1:02       25:52     1:37:56
165   Katie Simpson          F2529        11/41        7:28        4:28     1:01:25        1:59       22:40     1:37:58
166   David Anderson         M4549        10/39        5:28        3:20     1:00:34        1:17       27:24     1:38:00
167   Jimmy Ryan             M0117          2/3        4:54        5:59     1:01:26        3:04       22:47     1:38:07
168   Nicole Ehlenbach       F2529        12/41        6:10        2:39       59:46        1:50       27:50     1:38:13
169   Elizabeth Donley       F4549         5/18        6:26        2:08     1:03:07        1:38       24:57     1:38:14
170   Chad Johnson           M4044        17/45        5:38        2:39       58:14        2:00       29:50     1:38:20
171   Randy Summerville      M3034        29/60        6:07        2:28       58:24        1:56       29:37     1:38:30
172   Jeff Rach              M4549        11/39        5:53        4:01       59:43        1:35       27:27     1:38:37
173   Katie Daggett          F2529        13/41        7:18        2:45     1:00:11        1:07       27:24     1:38:42
174   Laurie Copeland        F4549         6/18        7:14        3:20     1:00:58        1:28       25:46     1:38:45
175   David Bennett          M4044        18/45        6:04        3:31       58:59        2:16       27:58     1:38:46
176   Rob Vankammen          M3034        30/60        5:00        3:54     1:00:22        1:01       28:32     1:38:47
177   Nick Whittington       M1824        11/20        6:05        5:21     1:02:14        1:50       23:22     1:38:51
178   Michael Yorke          M5559         7/12                             1:05:06        1:38       28:35     1:38:54
179   William Dobrocky       M4549        12/39        6:21        2:42       56:49        1:28       31:42     1:39:00
180   Philip Lisius          M3034        31/60        6:48        3:40       58:50        1:15       28:30     1:39:00
181   Dave Sislow            M3034        32/60        4:32        3:46     1:04:47        1:39       24:18     1:39:00
182   Dawn Franceschina      F3034         5/28        6:11        4:07     1:02:49        1:30       24:26     1:39:01
183   Brandon Wojcik         M2529        24/39        5:43        3:25     1:00:51        1:39       27:28     1:39:04
184   Rebecca Wenzel         F2529        14/41        5:46        2:42     1:03:27        0:48       26:37     1:39:18
185   Jessica Barrett        F3539         9/26        4:46        2:40     1:00:43        1:33       29:45     1:39:24
186   James Miles            M5054         9/21        7:15        6:09       54:22        2:05       29:42     1:39:30
187   Amy Powers             F3034         6/28        5:32        2:57     1:02:27        1:46       26:51     1:39:31
188   Scott Kessler          M4044        19/45        5:23        4:40       56:45        3:32       29:20     1:39:38
189   Eric Cima              M4044        20/45        6:07        3:28       57:59        2:31       29:50     1:39:53
190   Jon Behrends           M5054        10/21        5:42        2:58       59:38        1:20       30:21     1:39:57
191   John Sexton            M3539        25/48        6:42        4:49       58:58        2:52       26:52     1:40:11
192   Margaret Casey Brzoska F4044         8/35        6:29        2:50     1:01:57        1:20       27:44     1:40:17
193   Katie Holleback        F3034         7/28        7:08        2:50     1:01:48        2:24       26:15     1:40:23
194   Beth Dessner           F4549         7/18        6:49        4:44     1:00:06        4:01       24:49     1:40:27
195   Justin Rillon          M3034        33/60        6:47        3:12     1:00:45        1:38       28:15     1:40:35
196   Benjamin Duffy         M3539        26/48        6:10        3:13     1:02:04        2:11       27:01     1:40:37
197   Trent Koerner          M1824        12/20        7:30        2:13       59:34        1:18       30:12     1:40:46
198   Jessica Kluetz         F2529        15/41        6:45        3:59     1:04:32        3:09       22:31     1:40:53
199   Steve Jaenicke         M5054        11/21        7:43        3:22       59:00        3:01       27:51     1:40:56
200   David Wille            M3034        34/60        6:41        3:53       58:12        3:07       29:05     1:40:56
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201   Mike O'Callaghan       M4044        21/45        6:20        3:09       59:25        1:58       30:09     1:40:58
202   Michael Borsuk         M4549        13/39        6:57        2:32     1:03:15        1:09       27:11     1:41:01
203   Paul Shirilla          M3034        35/60        6:55        6:29       55:15        5:38       26:54     1:41:09
204   Michael Shirilla       M2529        25/39        7:39        5:46       55:19        5:33       26:54     1:41:10
205   Lisa Stafford          F5054         3/12        7:01        1:58     1:01:44        2:14       28:24     1:41:19
206   Pat McQuillan          M3034        36/60        6:22        3:57     1:07:33        2:10       21:23     1:41:24
207   Beth Schmidt           F4044         9/35        7:30        3:12     1:01:45        2:34       26:29     1:41:29
208   Jennifer Smithson      F4044        10/35        5:42        2:43     1:02:40        1:15       29:11     1:41:30
209   John Rung              M4549        14/39        6:58        4:37     1:00:19        3:00       26:39     1:41:30
210   Jeremiah Johnson       M2529        26/39        7:29        3:41     1:00:25        2:33       27:27     1:41:34
211   Sean McMurrough        M3539        27/48        7:06        2:40     1:00:26        2:08       29:17     1:41:35
212   Paul Prikos            M3539        28/48        6:59        4:08       59:59        2:32       28:01     1:41:37
213   Shannon Brockmann      F3034         8/28        6:29        4:09     1:03:44        1:47       25:34     1:41:39
214   Nick Jett              M2529        27/39        7:26        5:38       58:33        3:24       26:41     1:41:40
215   Lorette Malek          F3539        10/26        6:02        2:31     1:04:08        1:08       27:56     1:41:42
216   Emily Tkaczyk          F1824         2/10        5:25        4:08     1:02:04        1:21       28:50     1:41:46
217   Jason Bressler         M3034        37/60        6:20        3:26     1:00:26        2:53       28:55     1:41:59
218   Gary Silkaitis         M6064          2/7        5:46        2:42     1:02:37        3:21       27:35     1:41:59
219   Chris Kowalski         M3539        29/48        7:13        3:33     1:05:08        2:38       23:29     1:42:00
220   Ted Hughes             M3034        38/60        6:09        3:26     1:04:14        1:28       26:47     1:42:02
221   Carleen Wild           F3539        11/26        6:18        5:01     1:04:17        2:37       23:56     1:42:08
222   Lisa Ipema             F4549         8/18        6:34        2:55     1:02:15        1:54       28:36     1:42:11
223   Stacia Schaumberg      F3034         9/28        6:35        3:45     1:02:03        1:56       27:59     1:42:15
224   Chris Kendall          M1824        13/20        6:14        5:44     1:02:51        2:37       24:56     1:42:21
225   James Dzwierzynski     M4549        15/39        8:07        4:17     1:03:18        4:08       22:35     1:42:22
226   Brian Banker           M4044        22/45        6:15        2:12     1:04:13        1:25       28:27     1:42:31
227   David Dineen           M4044        23/45        6:48        3:27     1:00:57        1:48       29:34     1:42:32
228   Chas Matesi            M1824        14/20        6:37        3:25     1:03:23        0:51       28:22     1:42:37
229   Anne Ziebell-Schmidt   F2529        16/41        5:56        2:33     1:02:48        2:09       29:19     1:42:43
230   Christopher Zimmerman  M4549        16/39        6:56        4:59       56:19        4:24       30:17     1:42:53
231   Scott Slusar           M4044        24/45        7:34        4:35     1:00:28        2:17       28:09     1:43:01
232   Chris Kovac            F2529        17/41        7:05        5:12     1:03:53        4:17       22:37     1:43:02
233   John Skantz            M4549        17/39        7:20        2:31     1:03:23        2:25       27:31     1:43:08
234   Jacob Garvey           M2529        28/39        5:30        4:15     1:02:58        3:58       26:38     1:43:18
235   Nicky Knauer           F2529        18/41        6:48        3:48     1:02:50        1:08       28:49     1:43:21
236   Ryan Sjostrom          M3539        30/48        7:25        4:09                               29:18     1:43:33
237   Ines Giurini           F3539        12/26        7:09        2:23     1:07:55        1:41       24:39     1:43:45
238   Carol McGillivray      F5054         4/12        7:37        3:15     1:04:29        1:30       27:06     1:43:54
239   Randy Schleicher       M3034        39/60        7:49        3:24     1:05:16        0:58       26:32     1:43:57
240   Chris Slomka           M4549        18/39        5:39        4:04       56:25        2:13       35:44     1:44:04
241   Michael Muth           M5054        12/21        6:36        4:50     1:01:40        2:52       28:14     1:44:09
242   Anthony Krueger        M4044        25/45        6:21        3:06     1:04:36        1:51       28:20     1:44:12
243   Senay Goitom           M3034        40/60        8:04        3:36     1:05:23        1:11       26:08     1:44:19
244   Joy Oliver             F3539        13/26        6:59        4:05     1:01:21        2:13       29:45     1:44:20
245   Eric Gorr              M5054        13/21        6:44        3:33     1:01:49        3:11       29:05     1:44:20
246   MacIej Janicki         M3034        41/60        7:53        4:26     1:03:05        1:58       27:03     1:44:23
247   Lynn Kozicki           F5054         5/12        5:39        3:07     1:04:41        2:14       28:45     1:44:24
248   Patrick Staunton       M1824        15/20        7:37        4:25     1:05:37        0:59       25:48     1:44:24
249   Judith Ormond          F6064          1/1        6:53        3:26     1:02:21        1:52       29:56     1:44:26
250   Hector Cedeno          M3539        31/48        8:04        3:26       57:50        1:46       33:28     1:44:33
251   Katie Lutzow           F2529        19/41        6:25        2:47     1:04:16        0:56       30:27     1:44:50
252   Mike Maddock           M4044        26/45        6:47        2:59       59:02        2:20       33:49     1:44:55
253   Kara McCarthy          F3034        10/28        6:18        4:54     1:06:30        1:40       25:36     1:44:57
254   Roy Stevenson          M3034        42/60        7:30        5:38     1:03:19        1:54       26:40     1:45:00
255   Karen Laukaitis        F4044        11/35        6:46        4:21     1:04:42        2:48       26:26     1:45:01
256   Kasandra Natzke        F4044        12/35        7:43        3:49     1:04:27        1:45       27:24     1:45:06
257   Joel Zar               M4044        27/45        9:10        2:35     1:04:47        0:54       27:51     1:45:16
258   Aaron Leonard          M2529        29/39        7:16        3:00     1:05:55        0:52       28:19     1:45:21
259   Ben Mecum              M2529        30/39        7:46        3:54     1:07:00        2:59       23:50     1:45:27
260   Michael Senase         M5054        14/21        7:26        4:29       58:28        2:16       32:54     1:45:31
261   Jen Blaksley           F3539        14/26        6:19        3:00     1:05:15        1:23       29:38     1:45:34
262   Scott Zahorak          M3034        43/60        6:14        3:39     1:04:15        2:35       28:52     1:45:34
263   Mary J Zaander         F5054         6/12        6:48        4:37     1:03:52        1:54       28:30     1:45:41
264   Steven Schommer        M5054        15/21        5:05        2:48       59:33        1:57       36:26     1:45:47
265   Lora Edwards           F3034        11/28        7:03        2:56     1:04:00        1:26       30:27     1:45:50
266   Andrew Ward            M4549        19/39        7:06        4:02       59:59        1:45       32:59     1:45:50
267   Heather Pitcairn       F4044        13/35        7:26        3:21     1:05:52        1:40       27:37     1:45:54
268   Richard Ach            M4549        20/39       17:41        1:58       55:53        1:45       28:38     1:45:54
269   Deanna Anderson        F3034        12/28        6:06        3:05     1:12:17        0:55       23:38     1:45:58
270   Benjamin Brown         M2529        31/39        5:59        5:33     1:04:37        3:04       26:47     1:45:58
271   Katherine Broers       F2529        20/41        5:16        6:16     1:04:56        2:45       26:47     1:45:59
272   Tonya Voetberg         F3034        13/28       10:07        2:51     1:00:58        1:05       31:00     1:46:00
273   Stuart Burstein        M5559         8/12        6:52        3:42                               33:17     1:46:05
274   Anna Gawloski          F2529        21/41        6:41        2:45     1:05:22        1:08       30:10     1:46:05
275   Patricia Cleary        F3034        14/28        6:26        5:18     1:01:40        2:12       30:34     1:46:09
276   Ben Ciske              M1824        16/20        5:05        4:56     1:02:37        1:32       32:02     1:46:09
277   Kim Boudreau           F4044        14/35        6:21        4:40     1:03:03        3:41       28:33     1:46:16
278   Adam Massie            M1824        17/20        7:14        4:35     1:00:27        3:40       30:22     1:46:17
279   Laura Tucker           F4549         9/18        7:03        3:19     1:02:30        2:44       30:48     1:46:22
280   Rosie Mueller          F1824         3/10        7:49        3:27     1:06:19        1:16       27:34     1:46:23
281   Pete Becker            M4549        21/39        6:45        4:27     1:07:21        2:30       25:24     1:46:26
282   Jake Anderson          M3034        44/60        4:33        2:57     1:09:13        1:07       28:51     1:46:40
283   Lauren Dallas          F1824         4/10        8:16        2:33     1:00:26        2:11       33:17     1:46:42
284   Christine Cole         F3034        15/28        7:12        2:49     1:02:45        1:54       32:05     1:46:42
285   Sarah Hammond          F4044        15/35        5:51        2:11     1:03:58        1:43       33:06     1:46:48
286   Christine Wynn         F4549        10/18        6:42        5:56     1:01:56        5:05       27:11     1:46:48
287   Oscar Valencia         M3539        32/48        6:03        3:31     1:05:00        1:41       30:40     1:46:53
288   Jamie Flatley          F2529        22/41        6:16        2:36     1:08:37        1:30       27:57     1:46:54
289   Hillary Anderson       F3539        15/26        6:33        2:15     1:01:37        2:57       33:34     1:46:55
290   Stephen Boettinger     M4044        28/45        6:01        4:29     1:09:58        1:59       24:32     1:46:58
291   Kristin Wojcik         F2529        23/41        6:39        2:37     1:08:25        2:33       26:57     1:47:09
292   Jay Byrnes             M2529        32/39        8:01        3:45     1:08:12        1:24       26:01     1:47:21
293   Michael Palmer         M4549        22/39        6:24        3:06     1:01:36        2:04       34:14     1:47:22
294   Raymond Bikulcius      M3539        33/48        6:35        5:08     1:05:42        1:56       28:06     1:47:26
295   Richard Malek          M3539        34/48        8:15        3:54     1:00:27        2:07       32:47     1:47:28
296   David Oros             M4549        23/39        6:24        3:32     1:10:36        2:27       24:33     1:47:29
297   Todd Peterson          M4044        29/45        7:01        6:22     1:00:21        3:45       30:04     1:47:30
298   Mike Erickson          M3539        35/48        7:42        4:27     1:07:39        1:50       25:57     1:47:32
299   James Heydorn          M4044        30/45        6:01        5:15     1:07:57        1:48       26:44     1:47:43
300   Dennis Hutchinson      M1824        18/20        6:37        5:23     1:03:43        2:49       29:15     1:47:45
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301   Judi Wolter            F4549        11/18        6:50        3:00     1:02:42        1:50       33:27     1:47:47
302   Paul Washburn          M4044        31/45        8:22        3:05     1:05:49        1:10       29:25     1:47:49
303   Aaron Vidmar           M2529        33/39        6:57        4:13     1:05:28        3:20       28:02     1:47:57
304   Nathan Erns            M3034        45/60        5:59        3:30     1:08:34        2:57       27:06     1:48:06
305   Diane Fidler           F4044        16/35        6:40        3:00     1:08:41        2:36       27:10     1:48:06
306   Ryan Dunn              M3034        46/60        8:38        5:31     1:02:14        3:34       28:12     1:48:06
307   John Mitchell          M3539        36/48        6:25        4:25     1:07:52        1:48       27:44     1:48:12
308   Todd Koehler           M3034        47/60        7:10        4:29     1:05:28        1:26       29:42     1:48:14
309   Cristina Borraccini    F3034        16/28        6:50        3:52     1:04:52        3:04       29:38     1:48:15
310   Mike Bock              M4549        24/39        5:23        4:16     1:04:40        6:14       27:51     1:48:22
311   Amy Shirilla           F3034        17/28        7:07        6:17     1:05:54        3:18       25:53     1:48:28
312   Donald Elliott         M6064          3/7        7:54        6:44       58:24        2:24       33:06     1:48:30
313   Brad Smith             M4549        25/39        5:55        4:09     1:03:24        2:24       32:43     1:48:33
314   Peter Weiss            M3034        48/60        6:19        4:12     1:04:06        2:48       31:13     1:48:36
315   Susan Walter           F4549        12/18        7:45        3:27     1:04:06        2:42       30:39     1:48:38
316   Margaret Vimont        F4549        13/18        7:44        3:27     1:04:14        2:35       30:40     1:48:38
317   Scott McCormick        M5054        16/21        7:50        6:20     1:02:05        1:46       30:40     1:48:39
318   Jen Jankiewicz         F2529        24/41        7:11        4:24     1:11:50        1:17       24:07     1:48:47
319   Angela Shaughnessy     F3539        16/26        6:41        2:47     1:08:57        1:47       28:38     1:48:48
320   Brad Behling           M4044        32/45        6:47        2:54     1:07:55        1:27       29:58     1:48:59
321   Beth Anzia             F3539        17/26        7:00        3:20     1:08:37        1:53       28:15     1:49:03
322   Scott Ehrlinger        M4549        26/39        5:01        6:18     1:04:18        2:37       30:56     1:49:08
323   Rich Vegter            M4044        33/45        5:58        5:01     1:00:10        5:22       32:42     1:49:11
324   Logan Tatem            M3034        49/60        7:17        5:06     1:04:32        2:25       29:56     1:49:14
325   Katie Shearer          F3034        18/28        7:18        5:08     1:04:31        2:24       29:55     1:49:15
326   Tina Beres             F3034        19/28        6:39        3:34     1:03:12        1:42       34:14     1:49:20
327   James Pugh             M5054        17/21        7:27        5:25     1:02:31        2:44       31:16     1:49:21
328   Christyne Dzwierzynski F4044        17/35        7:21        5:10     1:04:24        3:54       28:40     1:49:27
329   Gina Lucania           F1824         5/10        7:01        2:11     1:03:08        2:08       35:03     1:49:29
330   Trisha Dean            F5559          1/3        7:23        2:41     1:06:59        2:40       30:00     1:49:42
331   Brad Wynn              M4549        27/39        6:07        6:29     1:01:55        5:05       30:10     1:49:45
332   Sean Farrell           M2529        34/39        5:42        4:57     1:10:25        3:04       25:48     1:49:54
333   Nicki Chebuhar         F3034        20/28        7:21        4:04     1:06:48        1:48       29:58     1:49:58
334   George Watt            M5054        18/21        7:17        5:58     1:06:29        2:26       27:50     1:49:58
335   Patrick Plunkett       M3539        37/48        7:06        5:08     1:04:41        1:55       31:11     1:49:59
336   Sarah O'Connor         F2529        25/41        9:40        5:48     1:08:42        1:15       24:42     1:50:06
337   Erich Kutschke         M3034        50/60        9:41        5:46     1:08:38        1:21       24:42     1:50:06
338   John Haagenson         M4044        34/45        6:29        5:25     1:04:28        2:33       31:18     1:50:12
339   Daniel Nale            M3539        38/48        5:25        5:24     1:12:11        1:57       25:22     1:50:17
340   Ed Margolis            M6569          2/5        7:29        2:59     1:04:44        1:33       33:53     1:50:36
341   Jennifer Crick         F3034        21/28        7:19        4:31     1:05:38        1:31       31:40     1:50:39
342   James Bonni            M4044        35/45        8:46        2:45     1:06:07        1:34       31:36     1:50:46
343   Susan Walsh            F4044        18/35        5:51        3:21     1:08:07        3:04       30:31     1:50:52
344   Andrea McFarland       F3034        22/28        8:27        4:26     1:05:04        2:16       30:43     1:50:55
345    Unknown                              0/0        9:48        3:14     1:07:32        1:48       28:46     1:51:05
346   Kristen Evans          F4044        19/35        6:17        4:20     1:09:24        3:39       27:38     1:51:16
347   Brandon Feldt          M2529        35/39        6:46        3:18     1:07:53        2:54       30:30     1:51:19
348   Cassandra Simpson      F3034        23/28        7:35        3:48                               27:01     1:51:23
349   Steve Gebavi           M4549        28/39        7:51        4:04     1:09:31        1:45       28:27     1:51:36
350   Stanford Slovin        M4549        29/39        7:02        5:41     1:05:35        4:36       29:05     1:51:56
351   Andrew Fersten         M4044        36/45        7:31        5:09     1:05:31        4:40       29:08     1:51:57
352   Taksina Davis          F4044        20/35        7:41        4:10     1:06:47        2:14       31:25     1:52:16
353   Anne Heinze            F4044        21/35        7:20        8:08     1:09:29        4:05       23:39     1:52:39
354   David Glenn            M4044        37/45        5:18        1:49     1:22:01        1:49       21:44     1:52:39
355   Steve Yoon             M4044        38/45        6:08        4:02     1:04:51        2:03       35:38     1:52:41
356   Kate Noble             F2529        26/41        5:29        4:00     1:16:26        1:53       25:03     1:52:49
357   Nicholas Molsen        M4044        39/45        7:50        4:35     1:10:42        1:43       28:11     1:53:00
358   Tom Stroud             M3034        51/60        8:13        3:52     1:06:14        2:56       31:56     1:53:10
359   Mark Nichols           M4549        30/39        5:22        4:27     1:03:45        1:56       37:46     1:53:14
360   Ryan Lemke             M3034        52/60       10:04        4:13     1:06:55        2:18       29:50     1:53:18
361   Brian Butturff         M4549        31/39        7:13        4:49     1:06:05        2:48       32:27     1:53:19
362   Marc Claussen          M5559         9/12        7:51        5:23     1:02:43        2:40       34:54     1:53:30
363   Brian Clarke           M3034        53/60        5:22        4:14     1:14:23        2:17       27:20     1:53:34
364   Andrea Raykovich       F1824         6/10        6:59        4:09     1:05:55        2:30       34:03     1:53:34
365   Piet Walvoord          M2529        36/39        8:33        7:08     1:03:47        2:17       31:54     1:53:37
366   Tom Sefick             M6569          3/5       13:36        4:07     1:08:57        1:29       25:38     1:53:44
367   Jennifer Lorimer       F2529        27/41        6:46        4:09     1:05:28        1:33       35:52     1:53:46
368   Jillian Evanko         F3034        24/28        6:52        3:40     1:11:55        1:22       29:59     1:53:46
369   Katie Murphy           F4044        22/35        6:16        4:22     1:07:48        3:12       32:20     1:53:56
370   Jill Patty             F4044        23/35        9:59        4:46     1:04:07        2:36       32:34     1:54:00
371   Stefan Pfautz          M1824        19/20        6:24        3:01     1:06:17        1:52       36:31     1:54:03
372   Jennifer Schwei        F1824         7/10        4:46        3:45     1:12:56        1:54       30:50     1:54:08
373   Mary Beth Canfield     F4044        24/35        7:18        6:18     1:09:22        3:42       27:35     1:54:13
374   Elizabeth Early        F3539        18/26        6:25        5:21     1:11:56        1:56       28:39     1:54:15
375   Shane Costelloe        M3539        39/48        6:28        4:08     1:04:58        3:05       35:38     1:54:15
376   Lawrence Martin        M6569          4/5        9:12        4:13     1:04:26        3:37       33:01     1:54:28
377   Richard Prosser        M3539        40/48        5:55        2:45     1:07:22        1:51       36:40     1:54:32
378   Melissa Kozerski       F3034        25/28        4:56        4:14     1:08:42        2:33       34:22     1:54:46
379   Thomas Custer          M2529        37/39        5:21        5:06     1:04:21        3:15       36:50     1:54:51
380   Beth Gier              F3034        26/28        6:55        5:17     1:07:26        3:21       32:03     1:54:59
381   Kathleen Mabley        F4044        25/35        6:52        7:31     1:11:52        2:54       25:53     1:55:00
382   Patsy Thalheimer       F5559          2/3        6:57        3:01     1:09:54        2:17       32:53     1:55:01
383   Sam Scott              M0117          3/3        4:56        6:00     1:05:41        7:36       30:59     1:55:11
384   Joe Chmeleck           M3539        41/48        6:36        3:27     1:11:57        1:43       31:34     1:55:15
385   Ellen Judge            F4044        26/35        6:16        3:54     1:14:16        1:04       29:55     1:55:23
386   Sandra Barsky          F4044        27/35        1:22        6:08     1:14:27        5:41       28:11     1:55:47
387   Katrina Vlahovich      F2529        28/41        7:29        3:16     1:13:17        1:16       30:42     1:55:58
388   Karen Slusar           F4044        28/35        7:50        4:01     1:07:50        3:09       33:11     1:56:00
389   Katie McCullough       F2529        29/41        5:49        4:56     1:11:18        2:02       32:05     1:56:07
390   Jeanne Tackett         F4549        14/18        7:03        4:26     1:09:49        3:48       31:12     1:56:16
391   Brad Schmitz           M3539        42/48        8:06        3:47     1:09:03        2:10       33:14     1:56:19
392   Peter Olson            M3539        43/48        7:05        3:33     1:10:55        1:38       33:17     1:56:27
393   Diane Schmoller        F5054         7/12        7:55        9:43     1:02:18        6:40       29:56     1:56:31
394   Kristin Marquardt      F2529        30/41        7:50        3:07     1:16:39        1:05       27:55     1:56:35
395   John Derkits           M5559        10/12       10:05        2:47     1:13:08        2:04       29:29     1:57:30
396   Michael McGann         M4044        40/45        5:38        5:36     1:07:09        3:01       36:31     1:57:54
397   Denny King             M3539        44/48        6:54        2:44     1:14:48        1:09       32:22     1:57:55
398   John Richard           M4044        41/45        6:46        5:01     1:13:27        2:30       30:22     1:58:04
399   Bill Weissert          M5559        11/12        6:47        7:15     1:03:58        5:08       35:04     1:58:11
400   Sarah Widder           F1824         8/10        9:45        5:45     1:08:42        2:22       31:39     1:58:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Mary Jo Widder         F5054         8/12        9:45        5:46     1:08:47        2:18       31:39     1:58:12
402   Jordan Gallitz         M4044        42/45        8:56        4:13     1:21:48        1:23       22:06     1:58:24
403   Teri Goudie            F5054         9/12        7:32        3:34     1:15:31        2:56       29:33     1:59:03
404   Kimberly Gandy         F4549        15/18        7:33        3:12     1:14:16        1:32       32:33     1:59:05
405   Carlo Gonzales         M3034        54/60        8:04        4:07     1:11:27        2:49       32:41     1:59:05
406   Clark Sell             M3034        55/60        7:27        3:59     1:05:43        1:53       40:12     1:59:12
407   Kristin Brown          F4549        16/18        7:31        4:37     1:06:32        2:58       37:39     1:59:16
408   Sharon Sheehan         F4044        29/35        8:23        4:36     1:08:36        5:10       32:35     1:59:18
409   Walt Cook              M4044        43/45        9:01        5:34     1:18:06        2:11       24:34     1:59:26
410   Tesa Dony              F2529        31/41        7:30        3:21     1:15:00        1:18       32:22     1:59:28
411   Jeffrey Musielak       M4549        32/39        8:31        3:49     1:08:28        2:09       36:35     1:59:30
412   Tara Theisen           F3539        19/26        8:18        3:39     1:10:47        2:39       34:18     1:59:39
413   Rhetta Leonard         F2529        32/41       10:48        6:43     1:12:26        1:15       28:34     1:59:42
414   Mark Lemke             M4549        33/39        7:26        3:14     1:14:13        2:05       32:51     1:59:47
415   Robbyn Schley          F3034        27/28        7:45        4:02     1:13:31        2:40       31:53     1:59:50
416   Heidi Carpio           F3539        20/26        7:36        3:55     1:08:53        1:57       38:00     2:00:20
417   Lauren Banaszak        F1824         9/10        6:07        3:46     1:19:58        1:21       29:14     2:00:24
418   William Miller         M7099          1/2        7:35        4:43     1:07:34        2:38       38:04     2:00:32
419   Joe Nassin             M4549        34/39        6:21        4:34     1:11:41        1:09       36:54     2:00:37
420   Anthony Guidici        M3539        45/48        6:36        5:25     1:05:07        3:48       39:46     2:00:40
421   Patricia Smith-Javurek F2529        33/41        5:37        2:40       56:38        0:52       55:54     2:01:38
422   David Anderson         M5559        12/12        7:51        4:50     1:14:18        3:47       31:08     2:01:53
423   Sarah Molsen           F3034        28/28        6:02        5:32     1:17:18        2:20       31:05     2:02:15
424   Amanda Kueber          F2529        34/41        8:15        7:52     1:08:50        7:22       30:01     2:02:18
425   Jake Kueber            M3539        46/48        8:12        7:55     1:08:47        7:25       30:00     2:02:18
426   Todd Schroeder         M3034        56/60        5:33        5:04     1:20:31        2:46       28:33     2:02:24
427   David Weisz            M6064          4/7        8:11        7:03     1:12:12        3:17       31:48     2:02:29
428   Anne O'Connor          F2529        35/41        7:58        4:10     1:15:05        2:39       32:40     2:02:30
429   Bayne Upton            M3539        47/48        8:12        7:04     1:12:43        2:44       31:48     2:02:30
430   Rich Johannsen         M6064          5/7        7:23        4:53     1:08:01        3:06       39:42     2:03:04
431   Jay Evans              M3034        57/60        9:13        3:39     1:16:03        2:35       31:46     2:03:14
432   Sherman Reynolds       M5054        19/21        7:02        5:23     1:13:01        4:11       33:57     2:03:32
433   Angela Hall            F5054        10/12        5:57        3:40     1:11:22        3:37       38:59     2:03:33
434   Julie Wilen            F4044        30/35        6:23        4:56     1:18:50        4:11       29:21     2:03:40
435   Brienne Gridelli       F2529        36/41        6:53        5:52     1:14:56        1:51       34:32     2:04:02
436   Traci Hayes            F1824        10/10        8:59        3:52     1:20:35        1:55       28:55     2:04:13
437   Kristen Valervgo       F2529        37/41        6:15        2:41     1:22:04        1:40       32:03     2:04:43
438   Vincent Leasum         M4044        44/45        7:51        6:45     1:11:29        4:13       35:30     2:05:47
439   Steve Michals          M5054        20/21        8:23        7:33     1:10:09        5:18       34:34     2:05:56
440   Bill Snyder            M4549        35/39        7:34        5:11     1:07:01        2:17       44:08     2:06:09
441   Jennifer Labovitz      F2529        38/41        7:52        3:57     1:19:32        2:36       32:33     2:06:28
442   Tracy Daly             F4044        31/35        8:14        6:19     1:14:46        5:03       32:48     2:07:08
443   Glenn Mori             M4549        36/39        7:29        5:33     1:13:46        3:21       37:41     2:07:47
444   Catherine March        F3539        21/26        7:14        8:48     1:14:48        4:03       33:00     2:07:50
445   Larry Ryan             M5054        21/21        8:20        4:13     1:09:07        3:52       43:33     2:09:03
446   Julia Sarazine         F4549        17/18        6:23        2:54     1:03:21        2:44       53:55     2:09:15
447    Unknown                              0/0        7:31        5:04     1:14:54        4:27       37:37     2:09:31
448   Sean Cuthbertson       M2529        38/39        7:31        3:54     1:21:09        1:48       35:21     2:09:42
449   Mike Frank             M4549        37/39        7:29        7:13     1:18:50        1:35       35:15     2:10:20
450   Maeve Webster          F3539        22/26        7:45        7:16     1:13:12        4:08       38:31     2:10:51
451   Shelley Phillips       F4044        32/35        7:50        7:13     1:15:46        1:34       38:31     2:10:52
452   Mark Guerrero          M4549        38/39        9:17        5:55     1:21:57        2:07       32:06     2:11:20
453   Leah Ruesink           F2529        39/41        7:42        4:22     1:18:44        2:26       39:38     2:12:51
454   Katherine Janusz       F2529        40/41        7:41        3:33     1:12:53        3:49       45:38     2:13:32
455   Ty Caviness            M3034        58/60        5:42        4:10     1:21:59        1:21       40:24     2:13:34
456   Diane Ekstrand         F4044        33/35        7:47        3:48     1:18:15        1:42       42:30     2:13:59
457   Laurie Asch            F5559          3/3        9:15        5:17     1:21:26        1:59       36:23     2:14:18
458   Jenna Riedi            F2529        41/41        6:31        3:46     1:26:22        3:07       34:52     2:14:35
459   Aaron Dexter           M2529        39/39        8:06        5:05     1:28:13        2:15       31:14     2:14:51
460   James Byrnes           M6064          6/7       10:34        8:12     1:17:35        4:12       35:07     2:15:37
461   Michael Wuerl          M1824        20/20        5:55        3:59     1:31:06        1:10       34:18     2:16:25
462   Deanna Scherrer        F4549        18/18        8:53        7:49     1:22:46        6:12       31:19     2:16:57
463   Cassie Hammen          F0117          1/1        5:45        5:21     1:36:35        0:42       30:15     2:18:37
464   Katherine White        F4044        34/35        8:05        6:39     1:21:30        3:28       39:06     2:18:47
465   Catherine Gifford      F5054        11/12       11:26        5:36     1:23:07        4:17       36:51     2:21:15
466   Beth Vallieres         F3539        23/26        5:40        4:02     1:38:32        3:28       30:24     2:22:04
467   Jonna Chmeleck         F3539        24/26        8:44        5:57     1:32:03        2:14       33:45     2:22:42
468   Kristie Marshiano      F3539        25/26        8:23        5:56     1:20:46        3:38       44:05     2:22:46
469   Janan Rustan           F4044        35/35        8:03        5:07     1:19:06        1:54       50:56     2:25:02
470   Magnus Ekstrand        M4044        45/45        8:59        5:02     1:32:11        1:59       46:21     2:34:30
471   Katie Miller           F3539        26/26        6:34        5:30     1:45:08        3:29       43:39     2:44:19
472   Sue Thomas             F7099          1/1       10:39       11:39     1:24:03        8:34       51:22     2:46:13
473   Trevor Gaskill         M3034        59/60        6:22        5:02     1:10:28        5:12     1:26:39     2:53:42
474   Charles Thomas         M7099          2/2       11:08       11:06     1:28:14        6:36       59:56     2:56:58
475   Alan Ritter            M6569          5/5        9:33       15:33     1:18:19        5:26     1:11:59     3:00:48
476   Gail Harrington        F5054        12/12        5:32        8:29     1:31:58        2:44     1:20:01     3:08:42
477   James Vanderlinde      M6064          7/7       14:02        8:54     1:51:06        4:51       58:39     3:17:30
478   Ulises Gomez           M3539        48/48        5:43        3:39     2:49:58        1:41       27:13     3:28:12
479   Rafael Colorado        M4549        39/39        7:37        3:50     3:07:24       13:59       40:21     4:13:10
480   Andy Best              M3034        60/60        7:27        3:51     3:08:54        4:41       49:01     4:13:53
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